CATALOGUE 2022
IE3 MOTORS
CONTENTS
About Blauberg Group 	 2
General information 	 4
Electrical data 	 6
Mechanical dimensions 	 9
1

V3EG 225 M6A 225 Cast iron 30 40.2 988 59.5 290 0.78 7.6 22.8 2.7 8.1 2.7 93.4 92.6 91.9 0.8147 335 90
V3EG 250 M6A 250 Cast iron 37 49.6 985 74.3 358.7 0.77 7.2 21.6 3.1 9.3 3.6 93.3 92.9 92 0.817 460 90
V3EG 280 S6A 280 Cast iron 45 60.3 987 92.7 435.5 0.75 7 21 3.2 9.6 3.6 93 93.2 92.5 1.6047 605 95
V3EG 280 M6A 280 Cast iron 55 73.8 987 114.7 532 0.74 7.2 21.6 3.3 9.9 3.5 93.5 93.8 93.3 1.8828 640 95
V3EG 315 S6A 315S Cast iron 75 100.6 992 145.5 722 0.79 7.1 21.3 3.4 10.2 3.6 94.2 94.2 93.3 3.0425 840 102
V3EG 315 M6A 315M Cast iron 90 120.7 992 173.7 867 0.79 7.2 21.6 3.6 10.8 3.8 95 95 94.5 3.4077 940 102
V3EG 315 M6B 315M Cast iron 110 147.5 993 220.4 1058 0.76 7.3 21.9 3.5 10.5 3.7 95 95 94.3 4.3276 880 102
V3EG 315 L6A 315L Cast iron 132 177.0 989 255 1275 0.78 8.5 25.5 2.9 8.7 3.3 95.8 95.5 95.1 4.3276 1050 103
V3EG 315 L2A 315L Cast iron 185 248.1 2985 311 592 0.9 8 24 2 6 2.3 95.8 96.1 95.4 1.9049 1085 102
V3EG 315 L2B 315L Cast iron 200 268.2 2984 332 640 0.9 8.3 24.9 2 6 4.8 96.4 96.1 95.9 1.9049 1085 102
blauberg-motoren.com8
2022  |  IE3 MOTORS
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Aluminium IE3 B3 motor mechanichal dimensions [mm]
kW Pole Frame size Motor type AB AC L B A H HD K C D E GA F
0.75 2P Short V3EA80M2A 160 158.2 262.5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21.5 6
1.1 4P Medium V3EA80M4A 160 158.2 304.5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21.5 6
0.75 4P Medium V3EA80M4B 160 158.2 339.5 100 125 80 263 15 50 19 40 21.5 6
1.5 2P Std V3EA90S2A 180 178 338 100 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
2.2 2P Std V3EA90L2A 180 178 370 125 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
1.1 4P Std V3EA90S4A 180 178 338 100 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
1.5 4P Std V3EA90L4A 180 178 370 125 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
0.75 6P Std V3EA90S6A 180 178 338 100 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
1.1 6P Std V3EA90L6A 180 178 370 125 140 90 230 15 56 24 50 27 8
3 2P Short V3EA100L2A 200 197 374.4 140 160 100 252.4 18 63 28 60 31 8
2.2 4P Short V3EA100L4A 200 197 374.4 140 160 100 252.4 18 63 28 60 31 8
3 4P Long V3EA100L4B 200 197 412 140 160 100 252.4 18 63 28 60 31 8
1.5 6P Long V3EA100L6A 200 197 413 140 160 100 252.4 18 63 28 60 31 8
4 2P Std V3EA112M2A 228 219 401.9 140 190 112 278 18 70 28 60 31 8
4 4P Std V3EA112M4A 228 219 421.9 140 190 112 278 18 70 28 60 31 8
2.2 6P Std V3EA112M6A 228 219 421.9 140 190 112 278 18 70 28 60 31 8
5.5 2P Std V3EA132S2A 260 258.5 451.3 140 216 132 323.6 28 89 38 80 41 10
7.5 2P Std V3EA132S2B 260 258.5 481.3 140 216 132 323.6 28 89 38 80 41 10
5.5 4P Std V3EA132S4A 260 258.5 481.3 140 216 132 323.6 28 89 38 80 41 10
7.5 4P Std V3EA132M4A 260 258.5 519.4 178 216 132 316.5 28 89 38 80 41 10
3 6P Std V3EA132S6A 260 258.5 451.3 140 216 132 316.5 28 89 38 80 41 10
4 6P Std V3EA132M6A 260 258.5 489.3 178 216 132 323.1 28 89 38 80 41 10
5.5 6P Std V3EA132M6B 260 258.5 519.4 178 216 132 316.5 28 89 38 80 41 10
11 2P Std V3EA160M2A 316 308 603.2 210 254 160 401.8 29.5 108 42 110 45 12
15 2P Std V3EA160M2B 316 308 623.2 210 254 160 401.8 29.5 108 42 110 45 12
18.5 2P Std V3EA160M2 316 308 666.7 254 254 160 401.8 29.5 108 42 110 45 12
11 4P Std V3EA160M4A 316 308 623.2 210 254 160 401.8 29.5 108 42 110 45 12
15 4P Std V3EA160L4A 316 308 666.7 254 254 160 401.8 29.5 108 42 110 45 12
7.5 6P Std V3EA160M6A 316 308 623.2 210 254 160 401.8 29.5 108 42 110 45 12
11 6P Std V3EA160L6A 316 308 707.5 254 254 160 401.8 29.5 108 42 110 45 12
22 2P Std V3EA180M2A 345 347.4 715.5 241 265 180 438.6 39 121 48 110 51.5 14
18.5 4P Std V3EA180M2A 345 347.4 715.5 241 265 180 438.6 39 121 48 110 51.5 14
22 4P Std V3EA180L4A 345 347.4 715.5 279 265 180 438.6 39 121 48 110 51.5 14
15 6P Std V3EA180L6A 345 347.4 715.5 279 265 180 438.6 39 121 48 110 51.5 14
30 2P Std V3EA200L2A 401 390.4 767 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
37 2P Std V3EA200L2B 401 390.4 767 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
30 4P Std V3EA200L4A 401 390.4 767 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
18.5 6P Std V3EA200L6A 401 390.4 767 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
22 6P Std V3EA200L6B 401 390.4 767 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
B
L
BA
BB

F
D
GAGD
HD
HC
H
HA
P N d AC
AD
C
13IE3 MOTORS  |  2022
blauberg-motoren.com
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSCAST IRON B3
Cast iron IE3 B3 motor mechanichal dimensions [mm]
kW Pole Frame size Motor type AB AC L B A H HD K C D E GA F
5.5 2P Std V3EG132S2A 260 258.5 481 140 216 132 323.6 12 89 38 80 41 10
7.5 2P Std V3EG132S2B 260 258.5 481 140 216 132 323.6 12 89 38 80 41 10
5.5 4P Std V3EG132S4A 260 258.5 455.7 140 216 132 316.5 12 89 38 80 41 10
7.5 4P Std V3EG132M4A 260 258.5 520 140 216 132 323.6 12 89 38 80 41 10
3 6P Std V3EG132S6A 260 258.5 455.7 140 216 132 316.5 12 89 38 80 41 10
4 6P Std V3EG132M6A 260 258.5 520 140 216 132 323.6 12 89 38 80 41 10
5.5 6P Std V3EG132M6B 260 258.5 520 140 216 132 323.6 12 89 38 80 41 10
11 2P Std V3EG160M2A 316 308 607.2 210 254 160 401.8 15 108 42 110 45 12
15 2P Std V3EG160M2B 316 308 637.2 210 254 160 401.8 15 108 42 110 45 12
18 2P Std V3EG160L2A 316 308 681.2 254 254 160 401.8 15 108 42 110 45 12
11 4P Std V3EG160M4A 316 308 637.2 210 254 160 401.8 15 108 42 110 45 12
15 4P Std V3EG160L4A 316 308 681.2 254 254 160 401.8 15 108 42 110 45 12
7.5 6P Std V3EG160M6A 316 308 637.2 210 254 160 401.8 15 108 42 110 45 12
11 6P Std V3EG160L6A 316 308 707.5 254 254 160 401.8 15 108 42 110 45 12
22 2P Std V3EG180M2A 344.8 347.4 717 241 265 180 441.8 14.5 121 48 110 51.5 14
18.5 4P Std V3EG180M4A 344.8 347.4 717 241 279 180 441.8 14.5 121 48 110 51.5 14
22 4P Std V3EG180L4A 344.8 347.4 717 279 279 180 441.8 14.5 121 48 110 51.5 14
15 6P Std V3EG180L6A 344.8 347.4 717 279 279 180 441.8 14.5 121 48 110 51.5 14
30 2P Std V3EG200L2A 401 390.4 769.2 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
37 2P Std V3EG200L2B 401 390.4 769.2 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
30 4P Std V3EG200L4A 401 390.4 769.2 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
18.5 6P Std V3EG200L6A 401 390.4 769.2 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
22 6P Std V3EG200L6B 401 390.4 769.2 305 318 200 492.5 24 133 55 110 59 16
45 2P Std V3EG225M2A 441 434.4 831 311 356 225 523 18.5 149 55 110 59 16
37 4P Std V3EG225S4A 441 434.4 861 286 356 225 523 18.5 149 60 140 64 18
45 4P Std V3EG225M4A 441 434.4 861 311 356 225 523 18.5 149 60 140 64 18
30 6P Std V3EG225M6A 441 434.4 861 311 356 225 523 18.5 149 60 140 64 18
55 2P Std V3EG250M2A 484 434.4 920.5 349 406 250 544 24 168 60 140 64 18
55 4P Std V3EG250M4A 484 434.4 890.5 349 406 250 544 24 168 65 140 69 18
37 6P Std V3EG250M6A 484 434.4 890.5 349 406 250 544 24 168 65 140 69 18
75 2P Std V3EG280S2A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 65 140 69 18
75 4P Std V3EG280S4A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 75 140 79.5 20
45 6P Std V3EG280S6A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 75 140 79.5 20
55 6P Std V3EG280M6A 550 545 970 368 457 280 630 24 190 75 140 79.5 20
110 2P Std V3EG315S2A 620 615 1120.5 406 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
132 2P Std V3EG315M2A 620 615 1120.5 406 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
160 2P Std V3EG315M2B 620 615 1120.5 457 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
185 2P Std V3EG315L2A 620 615 1190.5 508 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
200 2P Std V3EG315L2B 620 615 1190.5 508 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
110 4P Std V3EG315S4A 620 615 1190.5 508 508 315 817 28 216 65 140 69 18
132 4P Std V3EG315M4A 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
160 4P Std V3EG315M4B 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
185 4P Std V3EG315L4A 620 615 1220 508 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
200 4P Std V3EG315L4B 620 615 1220 508 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
75 6P Std V3EG315S6A 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
90 6P Std V3EG315M6A 620 615 1150 457 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
110 6P Std V3EG315M6B 620 615 1150 406 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
132 6P Std V3EG315L6A 620 615 1220 508 508 315 817 28 216 80 170 85 22
L
FA
E C
BA